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MAIN ECONOMIC INDICATORS OF TOTAL ESTABLISHMENTS BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY - EMIRATE OF DUBAI
(2002 - 2003)

(Value In 000 Dhs. b ClYL dagdll)

Economic Activity

Agriculture & Fisheries

Mining & Natural Resources
Manufacturing (excluding Handicrafts)
Handicrafts

Construction

Trade

Repairing (Vehicles / Equipments)
Hotels

Restaurants, Cafes & Cafeterias

Transportation, Communication & storage

Insurance & assistance services
Banks & Finance

Real estates & Business Services
Education

Health

Community services (personal / social)

Total
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Net Value
Added

62,595
586,465
15,956,967
744,032
10,403,285
50,352,990
606,552
2,071,887
696,818
4,343,048
3,185,479
9,977,368
5,609,081
1,215,408
325,434

530,990

106,668,399
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Annual
Depreciation

1,851
5,823
586,400
13,047
126,152
321,560
16,153
656,801
17,718
92,341
13,906
134,745
181,220
52,092
8,724

13,938

2,242,471
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Gross Value
Added

64,446
592,288
16,543,367
757,079
10,529,437
50,674,550
622,705
2,728,688
714,536
4,435,389
3,199,385
10,112,113
5,790,301
1,267,500
334,158

544,928
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For Non-Construction (&l
foul Al = Consfl(')l:ction
Others Commodity  (Contracts)

33,838 9,752 24,086 0
45,195 45,195 0 0
10,831,447 1,318,545 9,512,902 0
228,771 90,247 138,524 0

8,075,931 114,578 422,938 7,538,415
3,149,265 3,149,265 0 0
103,651 96,687 6,964 0
1,066,899 465,954 600,945 0
524,905 156,805 368,100 0
380,237 380,237 0 0
238,917 238,917 0 0
1,525,524 1,525,524 0 0
1,032,258 1,032,258 0 0
484,046 484,046 0 0
56,426 56,426 0 0
107,823 107,823 0 0

9,272,259 11,074,459 7,538,415

108,910,870 27,885,133
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Value Of
Production

98,284
637,483
27,374,814
985,850
18,605,368
53,823,815
726,356
3,795,587
1,239,441
4,815,626
3,438,302
11,637,637
6,822,559
1,751,546
390,584

652,751

136,796,003
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No Of
Employees

1,556
783
53,297
13,189
114,406
165,232
8,943
47,632
16,977
26,524
5,510
47,807
25,158
25,638
2,791

10,583

566,026
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(Value In 000 Dhs.

Economic Activity

Agriculture & Fisheries

Mining & Natural Resources
Manufacturing (excluding Handicrafts)
Handicrafts

Construction

Trade

Repairing (Vehicles / Equipments)
Hotels

Restaurants, Cafes & Cafeterias
Transportation, Communication & storage
Insurance & assistance services

Banks & Finance

Real estates & Business Services
Education

Health

Community services (personal / social)

Total
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Invested Capital

gsaa oY Aysh (a9 A1)
Total Long Term
Loans
52,889 3,984
241,352 5,291
26,330,299 1,300,743
494,689 24,869
6,400,720 114,568
36,715,496 2,374,829
611,254 53,342
16,161,570 1,402,289
664,973 18,986
3,966,220 254,979
6,668,032 74,456
77,645,738 588,906
8,259,949 1,460,578
1,275,522 15,092
288,307 11,550
583,591 20,081

186,360,601 7,724,543

* Establishments Working 6 months and above.

S Jygail) £ shaal) Jlall Gl
Fﬁ;t:ce Paid Capital
2,540 46,365
0 236,061
13,029,924 11,999,632
23,307 446,513
1,384,542 4,901,610
994,141 33,346,526
79,000 478,912
345,427 14,413,854
21,461 624,526
186,127 3,525,114
53,044 6,540,532
15,330,600 61,726,232
1,004,633 5,794,738
11,344 1,249,086
20,909 255,848
110,139 453,371

32,597,138 146,038,920
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Net Value

Of Fixed
Assets

16,665
99,180
6,843,405
124,753
2,872,056
3,589,029
172,078
9,459,077
185,162
1,291,333
128,982
1,217,618
4,266,812
625,068
84,337

247,924

31,223,479
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Book Value

Of Fixed
Assets

18,516
105,003
7,429,985
137,800
2,998,208
3,910,589
188,231
10,115,878
202,880
1,383,674
142,888
1,352,363
4,448,032
677,160
93,061

261,862

33,466,130
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Annual Capital Distribution Of Net

Formation Value Added
(Value of New ilall ailal) oY)
Fixed Assets &

Additions) Net Profit Wages
3,804 28,703 33,892
11,282 505,414 81,051

829,488 14,287,224 1,669,743
16,064 527,417 216,615
360,513 7,740,927 2,662,358
698,393 44,897,328 5,455,662
24,712 379,721 226,831

3,495,785 1,132,744 939,143
27,334 405,515 291,303

168,551 3,465,840 877,208
40,330 2,860,580 324,899
71,051 4,738,114 5,239,254
355,827 4,546,602 1,062,479
167,251 323,164 892,244
12,529 172,061 153,373
20,137 339,397 191,593
6,303,051 86,350,751 20,317,648

¢ baidy) Ll

Al dpagdel 3

Gandall 5 i) et 5 cpaai)
(Aad) Jadis W) Ay saill e liall
4 el cleliall

Sl y 2l

3l

536231 5 LS ) Sl

Gaalaall

il Sl 5 alial) 5 acUadl)

Cp Al 5 ceal gall 5 Jaill

e Leeall ileaall el

o saill 5 5l

Jae Y cilaa 5 el laal)

platl)

iaall

(Relaia) / dpadd) Laaiad) cleadll

£ saxal)

Sl el 6 slially Jaal) A1) 30 5 b ¥



